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23. Fit- und Winzerlauf
Bambini - 300m

Name

Eckmayr Gregor
Gasperlmair Katharina
Kreuzmayr Stefan
Heitzinger Kilian
Aspelmayr Leon
Fuchsberger Emma
Wallaberger Janik
Gasperlmair Theresa
Poll Sophie

Eckmayr Robert

PA&ll Joseph

Jahrgang

2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2005
2007
2007

Verein/Ort

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
SKW 1933
Bad Wimsbach
Bad Wimsbach
Sole Brennero
Fischlham
Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
SKW 1933
OTB Scharnstein
Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
OTB Scharnstein

Klasse

M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J

Zeit

0:01:35
0:01:38
0:01:42
0:01:44
0:01:52
0:01:57
0:02:00
0:02:07
0:02:09
0:02:11
0:02:12

Bad Wimsbach-Neydharting am 21.08.2010
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213
442
219
433
423
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428

23. Fit- und Winzerlauf

Name

Szostak Samuel
Mosef David
Kolnberger Jan
Milasinovic Jovana
Schoiswohl Valentina
Oppeneder Alexander
Sattleder Moritz
Pichler Selina

Hackl David
Stottinger Marvin
Parzer Katharina
Wallaberger Niklas
Zehetner Daniel
Mayerhuber David
Thallinger Tina
Fuchsberger Leonie

Kinder | - 800m

Jahrgang Verein/Ort
2003 SKW 1933
2002 UFM Bruckmdhl
2002 SKW 1933
2002 Vorchdorf
2003 Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
2002 Union Vorchdorf
2003 SKW 1933
2002 SKW 1933
2002 Wimsbacher Volleyballer
2002 SKW 1933
2003 Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
2003 Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
2003 Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
2003 SKW 1933
2003 Union Vorchdorf
2003 Fischlham

Klasse

M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J

Zeit

0:03:07
0:03:09
0:03:13
0:03:20
0:03:26
0:03:27
0:03:29
0:03:32
0:03:33
0:03:42
0:03:44
0:04:10
0:04:14
0:04:24
0:04:32
0:04:59

Bad Wimsbach-Neydharting am 21.08.2010



23. Fit- und Winzerlauf
Kinder Il - 800m

Platz Nr. Name Jahrgang Verein/Ort Klasse Zeit
1. 229 Danner Florian 2000 SKW 1933 M-J 0:02:58
2. 223 Lepka Nadja 2000 Waizenkirchen W-J 0:03:04
3. 224 Ahorner Hannah 2000 TV Wels W-J 0:03:10
4, 417 Stoéttinger Gabriel 2000 Roitham M-J 0:03:14
5. 226 Loschenkohl Vanessa 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen W-J 0:03:15
6. 409 Strutzenberger Magdalena 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molin W-J 0:03:22
7. 413 Gasperlmair Hannah 2001 SKW 1933 W-J 0:03:23
8. 227 Gartner Simon 2000 SKW 1933 M-J 0:03:25
9. 228 Schroder Simon 2001 SKW 1933 M-J 0:03:29
10. 412 Baumgartner Marlene 2001 Sole Brennero W-J 0:03:35

Bad Wimsbach-Neydharting am 21.08.2010
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236
243
237
239
234
439
233
245
246
235
242
232
238
231
411

23. Fit- und Winzerlauf
Schiuler I - 1000m

Name

Verebes Tamas
Seyr Pauli
Seyrkammer Benedikt
Krugluger Lorenzo
Ahorner Simon
Leeb Melissa
Eckschlager Kristina
Sattleder Michael
Pichler Julia

Kolbl Niklas

Raab Tobias

Lepka Christopher
Bernert Patrick
Schidlofski Michael
Baumgartner Lisa

Jahrgang

1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
2001
1999

Verein/Ort

Steinerkirchen
SKW 1933
SKW 1933
SKW 1933

TV Wels

SHS Lambach

RG-Lambach
SKW 1933
SKW 1933

ASKO Delta Fitness Marchtrenk
SKW 1933

Waizenkirchen
SKW 1933

Bad Wimsbach

Sole Brennero

Klasse

M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J

Zeit

0:03:46
0:03:54
0:03:57
0:04:00
0:04:05
0:04:12
0:04:21
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:05:01
0:05:16
0:05:20

Bad Wimsbach-Neydharting am 21.08.2010
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23. Fit- und Winzerlauf

Name

Stieglbauer Benedikt
Weil3 Ramona
Ahorner Lina
Eisenfihrer Michael
Leeb Stefan
Szostak Helena

Schuler Il - 1000m

Jahrgang

1995
1996
1997
1996
1997
1995

Verein/Ort

UFM Bruckmiihl
LAC Amateure Steyr
TV Wels
Union Vorchdorf
SHS Lambach
BRG Wallererstrale

Klasse

M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J

Zeit

0:03:19
0:03:33
0:03:52
0:03:53
0:03:56
0:04:15

Bad Wimsbach-Neydharting am 21.08.2010





